
 2022 Calendar of Events 
 

 
 

TERM ONE 
Week 2 – P&C General Meeting cancelled (COVID) 

Week 3 – Friday 11th February – Welcome Dinner cancelled (COVID) 

Week 6 – P&C General Meeting & AGM cancelled (BNE flood) 

Week 7 – Wednesday 9th March – P&C General Meeting – 7:00pm 

Week 7 – Sunday 13th March – Working Bee cancelled (COVID) 

Week 9 – Wednesday 23rd March – P&C AGM – 7:00pm 

Week 9 – Friday 25th March – School Disco cancelled (COVID) 

Week 10 – Wednesday 30th March – P&C General Meeting – 7:00pm 

TERM TWO 
Week 2 – Wednesday 27th April – P&C General Meeting – 7:00pm  

Week 3 – Friday 6th May – Mother's Day Stall – 9:00am 

Week 4 – Friday 13th May - School Disco cancelled (wet weather) 

Week 5 – Friday 20th May - School Disco (Welcome Dinner) – 5:30pm 

Week 5 – Friday 20th May – P&C Day (part of Volunteer Week) 

Week 6 –Wednesday 25th May – P&C General Meeting – 7:00pm 

Week 7 – Sunday 5th June – Working Bee – 8:00am 

Week 9 – Saturday 18th June - PARENTS ONLY Trivia Night – 6:00pm  

Week 10 – Wednesday 22nd June – P&C General Meeting – 7:00pm 

 

TERM THREE 
Week 2 – Wednesday 20th July – P&C General Meeting – 7:00pm 

Week 3 – Wednesday 27th July – OSHC Educators Day 

Week 4 – Friday 5th August – Primary Principals Day 

Week 5 – Saturday 13th August – Working Bee – 2:00pm 

Week 6 – Wednesday 17th August – P&C General Meeting – 7:00pm 

Week 6 – Saturday 20th August – HANDS AND HEARTS FAIR 

Week 8 – Thursday 1st September – Father's Day Stall – 9:00am 

Week 10 – Wednesday 14th September – P&C General Meeting – 7:00pm 

TERM FOUR 
Week 2 – Wednesday 12th October – P&C General Meeting – 7:00pm 

Week 3 – Friday 21st October – Movie Night cancelled (La Nina rain) 

Week 3 – Sunday 23rd October – Bowen Mango Fundraiser close 

Week 4 – Friday 28th October – Teacher (Teacher Aide) Appreciation 
Morning Tea 11:00am - 11:45am (first break) 

Week 4 – Sunday 30th October – Halloween Walk – 4:30pm 

Week 5 – Friday 4th November - Tuckshop Day 

Week 6 – Wednesday 9th November – P&C General Meeting – 7:00pm 

Week 6 – Saturday 12th November – Pre-love and eWaste – all day 

Week 7 – Sunday 20th November – Working Bee – 8:00am 

Week 9 – Friday 2nd December – Christmas Concert – 5:00pm 

Week 10 – Wednesday 7th December – P&C General Meeting – 7:00pm 
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